
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Batch Level Chemical Analysis and microbial testing upon request . Additional time and cost may apply

Available in 25 KG & 50 KG sacks. Also available Private Label Pouches, Jars, Grinders , Poly-Bags 5 KG, 10 KG 

polybags and  1000 KG Super-Bag . Ideal Storage is a cool, dry area  relatively free of drafts where humidity 

remains below 75% . Under these conditions shelf life is 10 years

Does not contain additives including but not limited to anti caking agents, free flowing agents , conditioners. 

Does not contain iodine

Intended to a variaty of a culinary applications including cooking, seasoning , baking, direct application and 

food manufacturing

Complies with Food Chemical Codex, anually certified as kosher, HACCP , Halal, GMO and ISO certifications

PACKAGING AND STORAGE

< 0.5

Less than 2.0

Less than 0.5

Less than 0.1

Less than 1.0

Less than 0.5

<0.50 ppm

<0.01 ppm

<0.50 ppm

<0.50 ppm

> 97.0

NS

NS

NS

NS

< 0.5

0.24

0.18

0.26

0.19

0.2

<0.50 ppm

Cadium (mg/kg)

Mercury (mg/kg)

Lead (mg/kg)

Arsenic (mg/kg)

Magnesium (%)

Sulphate (%)

Potassium (%)

Moisture (%)

Water insoluble (%)

Copper (mg/kg)

COMPONENT TYPICAL RANGE
Sodium Chloride (%)

Calcium (%)

98.23

0.24

ADDITIVES

METHOD OF ANALYSIS

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATIONS

HIMALAYAN PINK SALT

Natural mined Himalayan salt with a light to medium pink hue and colour

AL-RAHEEM SMART TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Unit# 6, 96-United Plaza, Fazal-e-Haq Road, Blue Area, Islamabad , Pakistan

+923321123124  |  www.smarthimalayansalt.com



PALLETS
Standard pallet configuration 40 “x 48”, 40 bags per pallet, height: 40”. 


These data are based on information we believe to be reliable. They are offered in good faith, 

but without guarantee,as conditions and methods of use of our products are beyond our 

control. We recommend that the prospective user determines the suitability of our material 

and suggestions before adopting them on a commercial scale

Granualometry GEOGRAPHIC ORIGION
Pakistan

INGREDIENTS
Natural Himalayan Pink Salt

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES
This salt is free of allergens and exhibits virtually no microbiological activity. Does not contain allergens or

specific components, and is suitable for the following diets: Vegetarian - Vegan – Lactose intolerance -

Glucose Intolerance. Salt does not contain any Melamine. The raw materials used are not of animal origin.

The processing and packing material in which is used during production repacking or filling of the salt does

not make contact with meat products.

ORGANIC AND GMO DECLARATION 
The salt does not contain any genetically modified organisms (GMO) and genetic engineering is not applied

during the production process. This salt is organic compliant and certified in many countries however there

is no formal Organic Certification process for salt in the United States.

Coarse

Extra Coarse

<0.1 mm

0.1mm-1mm

1mm-3mm

2mm-4mm

4mm-7mm

SIEVE ANALYSIS

USS MESH
Powder

Fine

Medium

HIMALAYAN PINK SALT

AL-RAHEEM SMART TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Unit# 6, 96-United Plaza, Fazal-e-Haq Road, Blue Area, Islamabad , Pakistan

+923321123124  |  www.smarthimalayansalt.com


