HIMALAYAN PINK SALT

DESCRIPTION

Natural mined Himalayan salt with a light to medium pink hue and colour

APPLICATIONS

Intended to a variaty of a culinary applications including cooking, seasoning , baking, direct application and food manufacturing

ADDITIVES

Does not contain additives including but not limited to anti caking agents, free flowing agents, conditioners. Does not contain iodine

PACKAGING AND STORAGE

Available in 25 KG & 50 KG sacks. Also available Private Label Pouches, Jars, Grinders , Poly-Bags 5 KG, 10 KG polybags and 1000 KG Super-Bag . Ideal Storage is a cool, dry area relatively free of drafts where humidity remains below 75% . Under these conditions shelf life is 10 years

METHOD OF ANALYSIS

Complies with Food Chemical Codex, anually certified as kosher, HACCP, Halal, GMO and ISO certifications

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

COMPONENT	TYPICAL	RANGE
Sodium Chloride (%)	98.23	> 97.0
Calcium (%)	0.24	NS
Magnesium (%)	0.24	NS
Sulphate (%)	0.18	NS
Potassium (%)	0.26	NS
Moisture (%)	0.19	< 0.5
Water insoluble (%)	0.2	< 0.5
Copper (mg/kg)	<0.50 ppm	Less than 2.0
Cadium (mg/kg)	<0.50 ppm	Less than 0.5
Mercury (mg/kg)	<0.01 ppm	Less than 0.1
Lead (mg/kg)	<0.50 ppm	Less than 1.0
Arsenic (mg/kg)	<0.50 ppm	Less than 0.5



Batch Level Chemical Analysis and microbial testing upon request. Additional time and cost may apply

AL-RAHEEM SMART TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

HIMALAYAN PINK SALT

SIEVE ANALYSIS

USS MESH	Granualometry	
Powder	<0.1 mm	
Fine	0.1mm-1mm	
Medium	1mm-3mm	
Coarse	2mm-4mm	
Extra Coarse	4mm-7mm	

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGION

Pakistan

INGREDIENTS

Natural Himalayan Pink Salt

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

This salt is free of allergens and exhibits virtually no microbiological activity. Does not contain allergens or specific components, and is suitable for the following diets: Vegetarian - Vegan - Lactose intolerance - Glucose Intolerance. Salt does not contain any Melamine. The raw materials used are not of animal origin. The processing and packing material in which is used during production repacking or filling of the salt does not make contact with meat products.

ORGANIC AND GMO DECLARATION

The salt does not contain any genetically modified organisms (GMO) and genetic engineering is not applied during the production process. This salt is organic compliant and certified in many countries however there is no formal Organic Certification process for salt in the United States.

PALLETS

Standard pallet configuration 40 "x 48", 40 bags per pallet, height: 40". 2

These data are based on information we believe to be reliable. They are offered in good faith, but without guarantee, as conditions and methods of use of our products are beyond our control. We recommend that the prospective user determines the suitability of our material and suggestions before adopting them on a commercial scale

